Unity Racing Investments Proofing for September 2015 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes

racing investments

Visit our website for full information on Unity Racing Investments. Unity Racing Investments website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 30th 21:10 Kempton[Hong Kong Joe 9.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 -28.09
(A.W)
Each Way 30th 20:10 Kempton [Missy Blue 13.00 1.00 Win 3 0.70 -27.09
(A.W) Eyes
E/W Trixie 30th 1.60 Loss -0.94 -27.79
13:50 Salisbury|Stargazer 7.50
15:10 Powder Snow 7.50
Nottingham
16:20 Volunteer Point 7.50
Nottingham
Single 30th 16:20 Volunteer Point 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -26.85
Nottingham
Single 30th 15:10 Powder Snow 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -25.85
Nottingham
E/W Trixie 30th 1.60 Loss -1.60 -24.85
14:50 Salisbury|River Echo 3.25
20:10 Kempton [Missy Blue 3.25
(A.W) Eyes
21:10 Kempton |Hong Kong Joe 3.25
(A.W)
Single 30th 14:50 Salisbury|River Echo 3.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -23.25
Single 30th 13:50 Salisbury|Stargazer 3.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -22.25
E/W Trixie 29th 2.40 Win 8.64 -21.25
14:30 Ardmay 4.00
Sedgefield
16:50 Absolute Angel 4.00
Sedgefield
21:10 Fanny Again 4.00
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 29th 21:10 Fanny Again 4.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -29.89
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 29th 18:10 Ahraam 3.25 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -28.89
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 29th 17:30 Ayr Newmarket 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -27.89
Warrior
Single 29th 16:50 Absolute Angel 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 -26.89
Sedgefield
Single 29th 14:30 Ardmay 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 -31.89
Sedgefield
Single 28th 16:50 Hamilton |Sur Empire 2.38 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -36.39
E/W Double 28th 1.00 Loss -0.11 -35.39
16:20 Hamilton |Treasury Notes 3.00
16:50 Hamilton |Sur Empire 3.00
Single 28th 16:20 Hamilton |Treasury Notes 3.00 1.00 Win 1 2.00 -35.28
Each Way 28th 16:00 Newton |East Hill 10.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 -37.28
Abbot
E/W Trixie 28th 2.40 Loss -2.40 -36.28
14:30 Newton |Sublime Talent 8.50
Abbot
15:40 Bath Glance My 8.50
Way
16:00 Newton |East Hill 8.50
Abbot
Each Way 28th 15:40 Bath Glance My 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -33.88

Way
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 28th 14:30 Newton |Sublime Talent 11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -32.88
Abbot
E/W Trixie 27th 2.40 Loss -2.40 -31.88
13:50 Curragh |Up Up And 17.00
Away
14:10 Epsom |Simple Attack 17.00
15:45 Epsom  |Starwatch 17.00
Each Way 27th 15:45 Epsom  |Starwatch 19.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -29.48
Single 27th 14:10 Epsom |Simple Attack 5.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -28.48
Single 27th 13:50 Curragh |Up Up And 5.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -27.48
Away
Single 26th 17:10 Market |Scorpion 4.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -26.48
Rasen Princess
Single 26th 14:15 Market |Queen 9.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -24.48
Rasen Alphabet
Each Way 25th 18:45 Compton 13.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -23.48
\Wolverhampto [Prince
n (A.W)
Single 25th 17:40 Haydock |[Newmarket 5.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -22.48
Warrior
Each Way 25th 17:15 David John 13.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -21.48
\Worcester
Single 25th 16:05 Western Miller 3.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -20.48
\Worcester
Single 25th 13:55 Lavender Lane 6.50 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -19.48
Newmarket
Single 24th 21:15 Consortium 4.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -18.48
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 24th 20:15 Intrigue 3.25 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -16.48
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 24th 17:55 Plutocracy 2.75 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -15.48
Newmarket
Single 24th 16:50 Rare Rhythm 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 -14.48
Newmarket
Single 24th 16:15 Gale Force 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -18.48
Newmarket
Single 23rd 20:25 Kempton |[Khusoosy 2.88 1.00 Win 1 1.88 -17.48
(A.W)
Single 23rd 17:20 Kempton |Cote D'Azur 3.50 1.00 Win 1 2.50 -19.36
(A.W)
Single 23rd 17:15 Perth Billfromthebar 13.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 -21.86
E/W Double 23rd 1.00 Loss -1.00 -20.86
15:30 Perth Bar A Mine 5.50
17:15 Perth Billfromthebar 5.50
Single 23rd 15:30 Perth Bar A Mine 5.50 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 -19.86
Single 22nd 20:10 Kempton [Fly 3.00 1.00 Win 1 2.00 -18.86
(A.W)
Single 22nd 18:10 Kempton |[Yosemite 2.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -20.86
(A.W)
Single 22nd 16:40 Warwick |Creepy 2.25 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -19.86
Single 22nd 15:40 Warwick |King Boru 4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -17.86
Single 21st 17:10 Kempton |Si Senor 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -16.86
(A.W)
Each Way 21st 16:40 Kempton |Steelriver 10.00 2.00 Win 3 0.80 -15.86
(A.W)
Single 21st 14:10 Kempton |Teresar 4.00 1.00 Win 1 3.00 -16.66
(A.W)
Each Way 21st 14:00 Leicester|In Ken's 6.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -19.66
Memory
Single 20th 16:40 Uttoxeter|Going Nowhere 3.00 2.00 Win 1 4.00 -18.66
Fast
Single 20th 14:30 Cool Macavity 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.50 -22.66
Plumpton
Single 20th 14:20 Hamilton |Salvatore Fury 4.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -26.16
Single 20th 14:00 Mountain 3.75 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -25.16
Plumpton Fighter




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 19th 15:50 Cassells Rock 6.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -24.16
Newmarket
E/W Double 19th 2.00 Loss -2.00 -23.16
13:25 Ayr Shawaahid 4.00
15:50 Cassells Rock 4.00
Newmarket
Single 19th 13:25 Ayr Shawaahid 4.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -21.16
E/W Double 18th 1.00 Loss -1.00 -20.16
16:25 Newbury |[Marsh Hawk 9.00
16:40 Newton |Well Rewarded 9.00
Abbot
Single 18th 16:40 Newton |Well Rewarded 6.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -19.16
Abbot
Single 18th 16:25 Newbury |[Marsh Hawk 9.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -18.16
E/W Trixie 17th 1.60 Win 0.59 -17.16
14:10 Spike 2.50
Pontefract
17:30 Muhaafiz 2.50
Pontefract
21:20 Intrigue 2.50
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 17th 21:20 Intrigue 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -17.75
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 17th 17:30 Muhaafiz 3.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -16.75
Pontefract
Single 17th 14:10 Spike 2.50 1.00 Win 1 1.50 -15.75
Pontefract
Single 16th 17:05 Belvoir Diva 4.50 1.00 Not Available - -17.25
Yarmouth
Single 16th 16:40 Kelso Fingerontheswi 2.75 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -17.25
tch
Single 16th 16:30 Sandown|Sky Cape 2.75 1.00 Non-runner - -16.25
Single 16th 15:00 Speedy 3.75 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -16.25
'Yarmouth Boarding
Single 16th 13:45 Sandown|Iindian Tinker 9.00 1.00 Non-runner - -15.25
Single 15th 17:20 Needless 7.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -15.25
Yarmouth Shouting
Each Way 15th 16:50 Doctor Parkes 13.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -14.25
Yarmouth
Single 15th 16:50 Belvoir Diva 3.75 1.00 Non-runner - -13.25
Yarmouth
Single 15th 16:45 Carlisle |Incurs Four 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -13.25
Faults
Single 15th 16:30 Catterick |Mezzotint 7.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 -12.25
Single 15th 15:40 Myboyalfie 13.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -11.25
Chepstow
Single 14th 14:10 Evacusafe 3.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -10.25
Wolverhampto [Lady
n (A.W)
Double 12th 1.00 Loss -1.00 -9.25
16:45 Lingfield |Saraha 2.63
(A.W)
17:05 Bath Et Toi 2.63
Single 12th 17:05 Bath Et Toi 2.63 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -8.25
Single 12th 16:45 Lingfield |Saraha 2.63 1.00 Win 1 1.63 -7.25
(A.W)
Trixie 11th 2.40 Loss -2.40 -8.88
13:45 Sandown|Jack Nevison 3.25
14:05 Chester |lan Fleming 3.25
15:40 Pure Diamond 3.25
Doncaster
Single 11th 15:40 Pure Diamond 3.25 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -6.48
Doncaster
Single 11th 14:05 Chester |lan Fleming 2.38 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -5.48
Single 11th 13:45 Sandown|Jack Nevison 2.75 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -4.48
Single 10th 17:40 Power Up 3.75 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -3.48




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 10th 16:35 Fyrecracker 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -2.48
Chepstow
Each Way 10th 15:40 Gin In The Inn 17.00 1.00 Loss 19 -1.00 -1.48
Doncaster
Single 10th 14:40 Epsom |Bakht A Rawan 6.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -0.48
Single 9th 20:50 Kempton |Sweet Dancer 3.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 0.52
(A.W)
Single 9th 19:50 Kempton |Twenty One 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 1.52
(A.W) Choice
Single 9th 18:50 Kempton |Pecking Order 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -3.48
(A.W)
Single 9th 16:35 Carlisle |Jacob Black 4.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -2.48
Single 9th 15:15 Uttoxeter|Kalifourchon 2.75 2.00 Win 1 3.50 -1.48
Each Way 9th 15:00 Field Of Vision 26.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -4.98
Doncaster
Single 9th 15:00 Cotai Glory 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 -3.98
Doncaster
Single 9th 13:50 Carlisle |Incurs Four 7.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -7.98
Faults
Each Way 8th 17:35 Leicester|Les Gar Gan 26.00 2.00 Loss 14 -2.00 -6.98
Each Way 8th 16:35 Leicester|Accession 9.00 1.00 Win 3 0.30 -4.98
E/W Double 8th 1.00 Loss -1.00 -5.28
14:20 Redcar |Mr Potter 6.00
16:00 Leicester|Zeb Un Nisa 6.00
Single 8th 16:00 Leicester|Zeb Un Nisa 7.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -4.28
Single 8th 14:50 Redcar |Twentysvnthlan 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.50 -3.28
cers
Single 8th 14:20 Redcar |Mr Potter 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -6.78
Single 7th 16:50 Windsor |Whitchurch 8.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -5.78
Single 7th 15:50 Windsor |Dominate 8.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -4.78
Yankee 7th 3.30 Loss -1.57 -2.78
13:50 Windsor |Heroic Heart 2.10
14:30 Brighton |Perkunas 2.10
14:50 Windsor |Four On Eight 2.10
16:00 Brighton |Sociopath 2.10
Single 6th 15:00 York Fort Del Oro 3.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -1.21
Each Way 5th 17:45 Kempton |Mezzotint 11.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -0.21
(A.W)
Single 5th 16:00 Ascot Fang 4.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 0.79
Single 5th 15:10 Haydock |Fast Track 7.50 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 1.79
Single 5th 14:50 Ascot Field Of Dream 13.00 1.00 Loss 16 -1.00 2.79
Single 5th 14:20 Kempton |Spirit Raiser 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 3.79
(A.W)
Single 5th 14:15 Ascot Dawn Of Hope 2.25 1.00 Win 1 1.25 4.79
Single 5th 14:00 Haydock |lvawood 4.00 1.00 Non-runner - 3.54
Double 5th 1.00 Win 4.36 3.54
13:40 Ascot  |Culturati 2.38
14:15 Ascot Dawn Of Hope 2.38
Single 5th 13:40 Ascot Culturati 2.38 1.00 Win 1 1.38 -0.82
Single 4th 19:55 Kempton |Khusoosy 4.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -2.2
(A.W)
Single 4th 16:55 Ascot Arthenus 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.50 -1.2
Single 4th 16:20 Ascot Puissant 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -4.7
Single 4th 14:50 Rock On 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 -3.7
Newcastle Bollinski
Single 3rd 16:50 Salisbury|Melodious 3.25 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -7.7
Single 3rd 14:10 Salisbury|Willsy 8.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -6.7
E/W Trixie 3rd 3.20 Loss -2.55 -5.7
13:40 Salisbury|Justice Law 3.50
14:10 Salisbury|Willsy 3.50
16:50 Salisbury|Melodious 3.50
Single 3rd 13:40 Salisbury|Justice Law 3.75 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -3.15
Single 2nd 17:40 Noche De 7.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -2.15
\Worcester Reyes




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 2nd 17:00 Lingfield |Midnight 13.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -1.15
(A.W) Whistler

Single 2nd 16:20 Bath Ayla's Emperor 2.63 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -0.15

Single 2nd 16:00 Lingfield |Talawat 3.75 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 0.85
(A.W)

Single 2nd 15:50 Bath Shaden 2.38 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 1.85

Single 2nd 14:50 Bath Kazziana 2.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 2.85

Single 2nd 14:20 Bath Doc Charm 2.63 1.00 Non-runner - 4.85

Single 2nd 14:00 Lingfield |Cautious 3.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 4.85

Optimism

Single 1st 16:30 Hamilton |Adele 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.50 5.85

Single 1st 16:20 Gale Force 2.10 1.00 Win 1 1.10 2.35
Goodwood

Single 1st 14:50 Hamilton |Darrell Rivers 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 1.25

Single 1st 14:00 Epsom |Galesburg 3.25 1.00 Win 1 2.25 2.25

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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